30.00

Arrear Days: 0.00

LOP Days: 0.00

LOP Days Reversed: 0.00

Earnings Actual Earned

Basic 10000.00 10000.00

HRA 2578.00 2578.00

Bonus 833.00 833.00

Deductions

PF 1200.00

PT 110.00

ESIC 101.00

Totals: 13411.00 13411.00 1411.00

Net Pay: 12000.00 

Net Pay in Words: Twelve Thousand rupees only

Payment Mode: Fund Transfer Payment Date: 09 Oct 2025

Bank Name: AXIS BANK Account Number: 925010028851034

IFSC: UTIB0001590 UTR: FBBT252826486759

This is an authorized system generated payslip and does not require any signature. For any queries/clarifications, please write to helpdesk@cielhr.com